Mes Portados Acumulado
abr-14 28 28
may-14 8,938 8,966
jun-14 6,109 15,075

jul-14 3,778 18,853
ago-14 2,510 21,363
sep-14 2,418 23,781

oct-14 2,010 25,791
nov-14 1,944 27,735

dic-14 2,000 29,735
ene-15 2,002 31,737
feb-15 1,829 33,566
mar-15 1,926 35,492
abr-15 1,459 36,951
may-15 1,965 38,916
jun-15 1,923 40,839

jul-15 2,414 43,253
ago-15 1,962 45,215
sep-15 1,799 47,014

oct-15 2,019 49,033
nov-15 2,042 51,075

dic-15 2,320 53,395
ene-16 2,355 55,750
feb-16 1,874 57,624
mar-16 1,950 59,574
abr-16 2,229 61,803
may-16 2,229 64,032
jun-16 2,287 66,319

jul-16 2,138 68,457
ago-16 2,282 70,739
sep-16 1,996 72,735

oct-16 2,132 74,867
nov-16 2,134 77,001

dic-16 2,529 79,530
ene-17 2,472 82,002
feb-17 1,739 83,741
mar-17 2,263 86,004
abr-17 1,572 87,576
may-17 2,039 89,615
jun-17 2,674 92,289

jul-17 2,548 94,837
ago-17 2,132 96,969
sep-17 2,088 99,057

oct-17 2,592 101,649
nov-17 2,438 104,087

dic-17 1,952 106,039
ene-18 2,373 108,412
feb-18 2,385 110,797
mar-18 2,347 113,144
abr-18 2,223 115,367
may-18 2,214 117,581
jun-18 2,221 119,802

jul-18 2,372 122,174
ago-18 2,987 125,161
sep-18 2,146 127,307

oct-18 2,611 129,918
nov-18 2,617 132,535

dic-18 2,395 134,930
ene-19 2,642 137,572




feb-19 2,113 139,685
mar-19 2,956 142,641
abr-19 2,270 144,911
may-19 2,865 147,776
jun-19 2,806 150,582
jul-19 3,380 153,962
ago-19 3,024 156,986
sep-19 2,636 159,622
oct-19 2,732 162,354
nov-19 4,416 166,770
dic-19 3,555 170,325
ene-20 3,473 173,798
feb-20 3,066 176,864
mar-20 2,019 178,883
abr-20 276 179,159
may-20 538 179,697
jun-20 1,082 180,779
jul-20 898 181,677
ago-20 2,125 183,802
sep-20 2,035 185,837
oct-20 2,329 188,166
nov-20 2,817 190,983
dic-20 3,434 194,417
ene-21 3,329 197,746
feb-21 3,948 201,694
mar-21 4,644 206,338
abr-21 3,599 209,937
may-21 4,959 214,896
jun-21 4,153 219,049
jul-21 4563 223,612
ago-21 4920 228,532
sep-21 4577 233,109
oct-21 4078 237,187
nov-21 3653 240,840
dic-21 2963 243,803
ene-22 2788 246,591
feb-22 2629 249,220
mar-22 3071 252,291
abr-22 2735 255,026
may-22 2877 257,903
jun-22 3620 261,523
jul-22 3168 264,691
ago-22 3178 267,869
sep-22 7777 275,646
oct-22 4860 280,506

Usuarios
Tasa de Portabilidad

7,560,710
3.71005%



